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1 Purdue 558 282 276

1 Supapon Amornchaichan 136 -8 68 -4 68 -4

T2 Kentaro Nanayama 138 -6 71 -1 67 -5

T5 Will Harvey 141 -3 70 -2 71 -1

T17 Sam Easterbrook 145 +1 75 +3 70 -2

T24 Andre Zhu 146 +2 73 +1 73 +1

T2 Oakland 577 288 289

T2 Matteo Rocco 138 -6 68 -4 70 -2

T17 Brennan Sullivan 145 +1 74 +2 71 -1

T28 Ellis Kinnaird 147 +3 71 -1 76 +4

T34 Jack Zubkus 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T56 Robert Burns 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T2 Southern Illinois 577 292 285

4 Anthony De Schutter 140 -4 73 +1 67 -5

T17 Ben Keil 145 +1 76 +4 69 -3

T17 Michael Mikus 145 +1 74 +2 71 -1

T28 Blake Saffell 147 +3 69 -3 78 +6

72 Oliver Ulrich 158 +14 78 +6 80 +8

4 Butler 578 286 292

T10 Leo Zurovac 143 -1 72 E 71 -1

T17 Marius Reiersen 145 +1 70 -2 75 +3

T28 Logan Sutto 147 +3 70 -2 77 +5

T38 Derek Tabor 149 +5 78 +6 71 -1

T38 Jacob Tarkany 149 +5 74 +2 75 +3

5 Nebraska 580 292 288

T8 Jackson Benge 142 -2 71 -1 71 -1

T24 Caden Mickelson 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T28 Rudy Sautron 147 +3 77 +5 70 -2

T28 Brodie Cunningham 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T45 Evan McDermott 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

6 Illinois State 581 296 285

T5 TJ Barger 141 -3 73 +1 68 -4

T10 Pietro Pontiggia 143 -1 74 +2 69 -3

T38 Francis Bautista 149 +5 74 +2 75 +3

T38 Max Faucquez 149 +5 75 +3 74 +2

T45 Samuel Ottwell 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

7 Toledo 592 296 296

T10 Solomon Petrie 143 -1 73 +1 70 -2

T17 Bence Kotel 145 +1 69 -3 76 +4

T50 Mads Jensen 151 +7 79 +7 72 E

76 Mason Deal 162 +18 75 +3 87 +15

77 Julius Lange 166 +22 88 +16 78 +6

T8 Northern Illinois 593 300 293

T10 Devin Swoyer 143 -1 72 E 71 -1

T28 Conner McCall 147 +3 75 +3 72 E

T50 Craig Long II 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T56 Patrick Raupp 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T56 Jack Mulligan 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T8 Ohio 593 297 296

T8 Carson Trafford 142 -2 74 +2 68 -4

T34 Will Kates 148 +4 72 E 76 +4

T50 Jack O'Donnell 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T56 Nathaniel Gray Lamont 153 +9 76 +4 77 +5
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T67 Rylan Hall 157 +13 81 +9 76 +4

T8 Ball State 593 297 296

T14 Luke Johnston 144 E 74 +2 70 -2

T24 Cameron Young 146 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T56 Carter Smith 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T67 Aidan Gutierrez 157 +13 74 +2 83 +11

T73 Samuel Harris 160 +16 84 +12 76 +4

T11 Western Kentucky 595 298 297

T14 Gage Doyle 144 E 72 E 72 E

T34 William Easterlin 148 +4 74 +2 74 +2

T45 Trevor Drew 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T61 Rafe Blankenship 154 +10 78 +6 76 +4

65 Ethan Smith 155 +11 80 +8 75 +3

T11 Loyola-Chicago 595 299 296

T14 Sebastian Kasun 144 E 70 -2 74 +2

T24 Dori Lee 146 +2 76 +4 70 -2

T45 Zach Mulhearn 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

66 Ryan Walsh 156 +12 78 +6 78 +6

T67 Charlie Kulwin 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

13 South Dakota State 597 298 299

T38 Drew Teeter 149 +5 72 E 77 +5

T38 Ty Adkins 149 +5 75 +3 74 +2

T50 Jacob Wilson 151 +7 71 -1 80 +8

T61 Bryson Mercier 154 +10 80 +8 74 +2

T67 Tyler Seeling 157 +13 83 +11 74 +2

14 Purdue Fort Wayne 600 298 302

T17 Julian Dugan 145 +1 70 -2 75 +3

T50 Justin Hicks 151 +7 78 +6 73 +1

55 Nick Bellush 152 +8 74 +2 78 +6

T61 Nick Holder 154 +10 76 +4 78 +6

78 Brock Reschly 171 +27 95 +23 76 +4

15 Valparaiso 617 317 300

T34 Adam Melliere 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

T61 Rodrigo Garcia Teruel 154 +10 80 +8 74 +2

T67 Rob Politza 157 +13 82 +10 75 +3

T73 Charlie Davenport 160 +16 80 +8 80 +8

T73 Elliot Lee 160 +16 80 +8 80 +8
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Individuals

5 Jenson Forrester Purdue [IND] 141 -3 70 -2 71 -1

38 Leo Hirukawa Aaraas Purdue [IND] 149 +5 72 E 77 +5

45 Yilin Sun Purdue [IND] 150 +6 80 +8 70 -2
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Teams

1 Purdue 276 -12

T2 Oakland 289 +1

T2 Southern Illinois 285 -3

4 Butler 292 +4

5 Nebraska 288 E

6 Illinois State 285 -3

7 Toledo 296 +8

T8 Northern Illinois 293 +5

T8 Ohio 296 +8

T8 Ball State 296 +8

T11 Western Kentucky 297 +9

T11 Loyola-Chicago 296 +8

13 South Dakota State 299 +11

14 Purdue Fort Wayne 302 +14

15 Valparaiso 300 +12
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Players

1 Supapon Amornchaichan Purdue [A] 68 -4

T2 Kentaro Nanayama Purdue [A] 67 -5

T2 Matteo Rocco Oakland 70 -2

4 Anthony De Schutter Southern Illinois 67 -5

T5 Will Harvey Purdue [A] 71 -1

T5 Jenson Forrester Purdue [IND] 71 -1

T5 TJ Barger Illinois State 68 -4

T8 Jackson Benge Nebraska 71 -1

T8 Carson Trafford Ohio 68 -4

T10 Devin Swoyer Northern Illinois 71 -1

T10 Solomon Petrie Toledo 70 -2

T10 Leo Zurovac Butler 71 -1

T10 Pietro Pontiggia Illinois State 69 -3

T14 Luke Johnston Ball State 70 -2

T14 Gage Doyle Western Kentucky 72 E

T14 Sebastian Kasun Loyola-Chicago 74 +2

T17 Michael Mikus Southern Illinois 71 -1

T17 Marius Reiersen Butler 75 +3

T17 Sam Easterbrook Purdue [A] 70 -2

T17 Brennan Sullivan Oakland 71 -1

T17 Julian Dugan Purdue Fort Wayne 75 +3

T17 Bence Kotel Toledo 76 +4

T17 Ben Keil Southern Illinois 69 -3

T24 Dori Lee Loyola-Chicago 70 -2

T24 Andre Zhu Purdue [A] 73 +1

T24 Cameron Young Ball State 71 -1

T24 Caden Mickelson Nebraska 74 +2

T28 Blake Saffell Southern Illinois 78 +6

T28 Ellis Kinnaird Oakland 76 +4

T28 Logan Sutto Butler 77 +5

T28 Rudy Sautron Nebraska 70 -2

T28 Brodie Cunningham Nebraska 73 +1

T28 Conner McCall Northern Illinois 72 E

T34 Jack Zubkus Oakland 73 +1

T34 Adam Melliere Valparaiso 71 -1

T34 William Easterlin Western Kentucky 74 +2

T34 Will Kates Ohio 76 +4

T38 Leo Hirukawa Aaraas Purdue [IND] 77 +5

T38 Drew Teeter South Dakota State 77 +5

T38 Francis Bautista Illinois State 75 +3

T38 Ty Adkins South Dakota State 74 +2

T38 Max Faucquez Illinois State 74 +2

T38 Jacob Tarkany Butler 75 +3

T38 Derek Tabor Butler 71 -1

T45 Yilin Sun Purdue [IND] 70 -2

T45 Samuel Ottwell Illinois State 74 +2

T45 Zach Mulhearn Loyola-Chicago 75 +3

T45 Trevor Drew Western Kentucky 76 +4

T45 Evan McDermott Nebraska 75 +3

T50 Craig Long II Northern Illinois 76 +4

T50 Mads Jensen Toledo 72 E

T50 Jacob Wilson South Dakota State 80 +8
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T50 Justin Hicks Purdue Fort Wayne 73 +1

T50 Jack O'Donnell Ohio 76 +4

55 Nick Bellush Purdue Fort Wayne 78 +6

T56 Nathaniel Gray Lamont Ohio 77 +5

T56 Jack Mulligan Northern Illinois 75 +3

T56 Patrick Raupp Northern Illinois 75 +3

T56 Carter Smith Ball State 79 +7

T56 Robert Burns Oakland 75 +3

T61 Rodrigo Garcia Teruel Valparaiso 74 +2

T61 Bryson Mercier South Dakota State 74 +2

T61 Rafe Blankenship Western Kentucky 76 +4

T61 Nick Holder Purdue Fort Wayne 78 +6

65 Ethan Smith Western Kentucky 75 +3

66 Ryan Walsh Loyola-Chicago 78 +6

T67 Rylan Hall Ohio 76 +4

T67 Rob Politza Valparaiso 75 +3

T67 Tyler Seeling South Dakota State 74 +2

T67 Aidan Gutierrez Ball State 83 +11

T67 Charlie Kulwin Loyola-Chicago 77 +5

72 Oliver Ulrich Southern Illinois 80 +8

T73 Elliot Lee Valparaiso 80 +8

T73 Charlie Davenport Valparaiso 80 +8

T73 Samuel Harris Ball State 76 +4

76 Mason Deal Toledo 87 +15

77 Julius Lange Toledo 78 +6

78 Brock Reschly Purdue Fort Wayne 76 +4
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